Product Brochure
Version 14.00
R&S®ESSENTIALS
R&S®SCOPE RIDER RTH
HANDHELD OSCILLOSCOPE
Lab performance in a rugged and portable design
▶ 60 MHz to 500 MHz
▶ Isolated, CAT IV

Weight with battery 2.4 kg (5.3 lb) (nom.)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Scope Rider RTH Handheld Oscilloscope﻿  �15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Choose your R&S®Scope Rider base models
Handheld oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 2 channels, CAT IV, DMM R&S®RTH1002 1317.5000k02
Handheld oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 4 channels, CAT IV R&S®RTH1004 1317.5000k04
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B221 1325.9717.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B222 1325.9723.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B223 1325.9730.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B224 1326.0571.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B241 1326.0588.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B242 1326.0594.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B243 1326.0607.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B244 1326.0613.02
Choose your options
Mixed signal upgrade for non-MSO models, 250 MHz R&S®RTH-B1 1325.9981.02
I2C/SPI serial triggering and decoding R&S®RTH-K1 1325.9969.02
UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 serial triggering and decoding R&S®RTH-K2 1325.9975.02
CAN/LIN serial triggering and decoding R&S®RTH-K3 1333.0550.02
CAN-FD serial triggering and decoding R&S®RTH-K9 1326.3829.02
SENT serial triggering and decoding R&S®RTH-K10 1326.3835.02
History and segmented memory R&S®RTH-K15 1326.1803.02
Spectrum analysis R&S®RTH-K18 1333.0680.02
Advanced triggering R&S®RTH-K19 1326.0642.02
Frequency counter R&S®RTH-K33 1333.0696.02
Harmonics analysis R&S®RTH-K34 1333.0673.02
User scripting R&S®RTH-K38 1801.4632.02
Wireless LAN, all countries except EU, US and Canada R&S®RTH-K200 1326.0620.02
Wireless LAN, for US and Canada only R&S®RTH-K200US 1332.9890.02
Web interface remote control R&S®RTH-K201 1326.0636.02
Choose your probes
Passive probe, 500 MHz, isolated, 10:1, 10 MΩ,12 pF, 600 V CAT IV, 1000 V CAT III R&S®RT-ZI10 1326.1761.02
Passive probe, 500 MHz, isolated, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 4.6 pF, 600 V CAT IV, 1000 V CAT III (3540 V CAT I) R&S®RT-ZI11 1326.1810.02
Passive probe (laboratory model), 500 MHz, isolated, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 11 pF, 300 V CAT III R&S®RT-ZI10C 1326.3106.02